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Tuesday, October 6, 2020

985.60

Closing

4,928.87

1,678.49

1,109.95

Opening

4,946.68

1,685.25

1,112.77

992.27 -6.67

Daily Market Update

DSEX Index Closing 4,928.87 ↓ (-17.81, -0.36%)

Market closed in red

Point Δ

-17.81

-6.76

%Δ

-0.25%

-0.67%

-0.36%

+10.9%

+11.0%

+9.5%

YTD %Δ

+10.7%

The market closed in red today. The benchmark index

DSEX (-0.36%) lost 17.81 points and closed at 4,928.87.

The blue-chip index DS30 (-0.40%), the Shariah-based

index DSES (-0.25%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-

0.67%) closed at 1,678.49, 1,109.95, and 985.60 points,

respectively. All the large-cap sectors posted negative

performance today except NBFI (+0.01%) and

Engineering (+3.86%). Food & Allied experienced the

highest loss of 1.58% followed by Bank (-0.69%),

Telecommunication (-0.65%), Fuel & Power (-0.42%) and 

Pharmaceutical (-0.26%), respectively. Block trades

contributed 1.8% of the overall market turnover.

Continental Insurance Ltd. (+6.9%) was the most traded

share with a turnover of BDT 355 million.

-2.82
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Important DSE News

Upcoming Corporate Events

Upcoming IPOs

Company Name

APEXFOOT

IBNSINA

PRIMEFIN

EIL

940.4

DSE Ticker Date
Dividend

CashStock

Right 

Share

940.4

Event

BDFINANCE

-       

-       

-       

-       

-       

1

SQURPHARMA 201.9 201 7.2     36 6

SEAPEARL 75.1 75.1 0.8     10 1

SKTRIMS 61.1 134 87.7     

REPUBLIC 44 43.5 13.2   300 2

PF1STMF 8.7 8.7

56

PHENIXINS 38.5

PTL 66.3

TRUSTBANK

WALTONHIL

0.5     

1.3     

0.9     

2.1     

1.4     

90 1

54.7KDSALTD 54.7

MLDYEING 49.5 48.9

ORIONPHARM 55.5 54

38.5

66.3

CENTRALPHL

(Q3 Un-audited): Referring to their earlier news disseminated on 07.06.2020 regarding Q3 Financials, the Company has further informed that EPS

for the period from Jan-March, 2020 would be Tk. (0.18) instead of Tk. (0.07) and EPS for the period from July 2019-March 2020 would be Tk.

(0.07) instead of Tk. (0.18). The Company earlier mistakenly reported the EPS figures as mentioned above. Other information of the earlier

disclosure will remain unchanged.
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ICB3RDNRB 7 7
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Daily Market Update

Total 115

NORTHRNINS 34.2 33.6 40 2

1

1

KARNAPHULI 32 32

Block Trade
Maximum 

Price (BDT)

2.7     

1.2     

Minimum 

Price (BDT)

Turnover 

(BDT Mn)

EASTLAND

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd and is provided for information purposes. It is not , under any circumstances, to be used or considered as an offer to sell, or a solicitation of any offer

to buy. Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information.

All opinions and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.
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FAREASTFIN
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0.0% 0.0%
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0.0%

12.0%

38.5%

25.0%

0.0%

2.0%

Record Date

Record Date

Record Date

Record Date

Record Date

Record Date

29.5 29.5 11.8   400 2

Opening Date
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Mir Akhter Hossain 

Lub-rref (Bangladesh) 
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Event Closing Date
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